SCORPION Parts List

36105
1 |

© x3pcs O x3pcs
i ) x10pcs

E5 Clip

e =Al

R-Pin 4mm

@ x10pcs

E2 Clip

x10pcs

E3 Clip

7N\ ] =\ =\ N
x10pcs H x10pcs {} H x10pcs Hﬂ xbpcs
Nut M2.6 Nut M3 NutMé Nylon Nut M3

Bﬂ x5pcs HB x5pcs © M x10pcs
~— SS M3x3mm
Nylon Nut M4 Flanged Nylon Nut M4

1-513008H [1-s13012H | 1-S13015H
@ [H]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]ﬂ[ﬂ]]]]]]]]]]]] x10pcs @ x10pcs @ x10pcs

BH M3x8mm BH M3x12mm BH M3x15mm

1-522608 | 1-522612  [1-522616
m:hﬂﬂ]n[ﬂﬂ]n]ﬂ]]]]ﬂﬂ][ﬂ]ﬂ] x5pcs x5pcs x5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm CAP M2.6x12mm CAP M2.6x16mm
1-S33008H
x10pcs _ x10pcs x10pcs ) x10pcs
(©) | D || (<) ] mmmm |
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

BRGO001 BRG003 j§ BRG014

BRG022

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm xdpcs | | BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs

ORG03BK

@ B x10pcs o ' x10pcs

O-Ring P3 Orange 0O-Ring P3 Black

s FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
e i ()
36105 2.4GHz Antenna Pipe 2AGHz 7T FINAT 275
92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10pcs) A7y TE >/ brmm/10A) 220
1-E020  E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs) EU>4(E20/10A) 165
1030  E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs) EU>4(E30/10A) 165
1-E050 E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs) EUV7(E50/10A) 165
1-N2620  Nut (M2.6x2.0/10pcs) Fv MM26x20/10A) 220
1-N3024  Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs) T M3x24/10A) 1-N3024 220
1-N4032  Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs) Fv MMA32/10A) 1-N4032 220
1-N3033N  Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FvMM3K33) F10 (5A) 220
1-N4055N  Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) FvMMAX55) F1E GA) 220
1-N4056FN  Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) Ty MMAX5.6) 75T 4OV (5A) 220
1-853003  Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs) v FER(M3X3/10A) 220
1-813008H Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) REVER(M3X8) (NI Z/T0A) 330
1-S13012H Button Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs) REEZAM3X12)(N\y I Z/N0A) 330
1-813015H Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs) REVER(M3XI5)( ANV Z/10A) 330
1-S22608  Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs) FryTERAM26x8/5A) 220
1-822612  Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs) Ty TEAM26x12/5A) 220
1-822616  Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs) FryTERM26x16/5) 220
1-S32606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HSEZ(M26x6)( Ny Z/10A) 330
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HSER(M3XE)(ANYIZ/10A) 330
1-S33012H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HSEZM3X12)(N\YIZZ/10A) 330
1-S33015H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HIEZM3XI5)(ANYZZ/10A) 330
BRGO01  Shield Bearing (5x10x4)4pcs =)l ERT 7 (5x10x4)4 A 1100
BRG003  Shield Bearing (4x8x3)4pcs J=IVRNT) >4 4x8x3)4N 1100
BRG014  Shield Bearing (10x15x4)2pcs Z=IVRART) 7 (10x15x4) 20 1320
BRG022  Shield Bearing (6x10x3)2pcs J=IVRANT) > (6x10x3)2 A 1100
ORG03  O-Ring (P3/Orange) 10pcs 09 (P34 L) 10N 220
ORGO3BK  O-Ring (P3/Black)10pcs 05 P37 ) 10A 220

SC201

x2pcs

9 [
® x2pcs
e

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

x2pcs

SC212 SC213 SC214
L ollo o

©||O (@)

e i ()
SC201 Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014) AV Yvy—(RAO—EX 2014) 2200
SC202 Roll Bar (Scorpion 2014) O—Jb—(RO—E#4> 2014) 660
SC203 Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014) )Y R7—L(Aa—EA> 2014) 2640
SC204 Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014) 0¥ b7 R7—L(RAD—EF> 2014) 1980
SC205 Gear Box (Scorpion 2014) FRYVIA(RI—EA 2014) 2640
SC206 Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014) T=Lyv75870v9t Y A3—EF 2014) 1650
SC207 Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014) A7 7UV4Fy 71l v (RO—E4>2014) 880
SC208 Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014) TOV 3y AT—(RO—EF>2014) 440
SC209 Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014) Y—RAN=I TV RAI—-EF2014) 385
SC210 Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014) DY 2TL—h(RO—EF 2014) 660
SC211 Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014) )Yy 3vI A7 —(Ra—EA> 2014) 440
SC212 Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014) FYRYIAID/ N (AD—=EF>2014) 550
SC213 Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014) E—42—7L—FRI-EF>2014) 440
SC214 Top Plate (Scorpion 2014) fy 7T~ (RO—EF>2014) 330

27



SCORPION Parts List

SC215 SC216 SC217

O O
x2pcs
O O
X2pcs X2pcs D]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂﬂ]]l]ﬂ FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
SC218B

=———
(a]) _ BH M3x12mm x2pcs
b i

I‘@' FH M3x12mm x2pcs
© x2pcs H
Nylon Nut M3 x4pcs
SC219Y (Yellow)
NN e
@ I b 4
o = — Jepen
) mi Ib)
2 30 b
[~ === N
o == 920
(mmmmmmm ) = om ()
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

SC220
—

(O

(O
Y M ()
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) RyIN=TL—FQAAI—EF>2014) 220
SC216 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A=y R QA/AD—EA>2014) 165
Sc217 Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) 7 7ARw MMy b (XO—EA> 2014) 165
SC218B  Wing Mount Set (Scorpion 2014) A VIRV My M (RO—EF 2014) 770
SC219Y  Radio Box Set (Yellow/Scorpion 2014)  ZV4 Rty (A ITO—/AJ—E7F> 2014) 1540
SC220 Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) O—)Lr—%y b (RO—E4>2014) 330
SC221 Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) DYO—)Vr—ty b (Ra—EF> 2014) 440

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

28

SC222

$C222-01 x2pcs 7
022202 x2pes (d}
ol D [ o
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

o I X2pcs
x2pcs

SC222-03B

W

SC223-01 x2pcs

d)

SC223-02 x2pcs
ol D [
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

(1 MM x2pcs
x2pcs

Yo R ()
Front Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) 70Yhravyeyh (RO—EF>2014) 1980

8C222-01  Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7OV b/3v7Y+ 7~ QANAI—EF> 2014) 440
SC222-02  Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70Y+/3v7AT)4 QA/AI—EH2014) 220
SC222-03B Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) 3y 7Z/\—Y £y MM RI—EA> 2014) 550
SC223 Rear Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) JvYoayytyh(RO—E4>2014) 2200
SC223-01  Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) )73y 7+ 7 QA/AD—EA>2014) 440
SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Uv/3wsA7) 5 QA/AI—EZ>2014) 220

SC222



SCORPION Parts List

SC224YB (Yellow) SC22 SC239B

SC226B SC227 Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm

xdpcs x8pcs x2pcs

188 =
888 o
=0 o Mgm W o -

! oF - O x2pcs omm——umm @ x2pcs
E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs

(o & ©f
BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

@ x2pcs © 203

ﬂ
© x2pcs

@ Mﬂm]
SS M3x3mm

® x2pcs @ x2pcs  xdpes

@ il i) M%

® x2pcs

— v o
® x2pcs
@ x2pcs
SC238B
e Bl (5
SC239B  Front Arm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) 7087 =LYv 7 RO—EF2014) 550
‘ ‘ X2pcs SC240 5.8mmx\M2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmxM26ER A—JL BA/ZI—-E4> 2014) 330
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) - 5.8mmxM3ERY bR—JV AA/RAD—EA> 2014) 220
SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  48mmxM2.678—)b vk QAJAT—EA> 2014) 275
B SC243 Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion .2014) 240 e tt v (A3— tj’/ 2014) 495
SC224YB Wing (Yellow/Scorpion 2014) YAV UIO—AT~C4v 2014 550 | SOBOOT - ClearBody Set(Scopion2014) SUFRTyhAI-EAY A1) 1980
SC225  Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Rt (R4 2014 ado | SCHODISC FrontWheel(Sain Chrome2ocs'Seomion2014) 703/454 -7/ 0Lt 4AAAI-E17 2014 1100
SC226B  Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) B R =y F(XO—EA4Y 2014) 660 SCH002SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A —)b(*?“T‘/’JD—M“/#/ZNZ]ttT/ 20141100
SC227 Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014) IOV MY~ (237 2014) 275 SCTO001HB  Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Jary I“)?jf (= F/Z]\/XZI—{:?JH"/ 2014) 880
SC228 DiffInner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) FIAF— 1=k (RO—EA 2014) 990 SCT002MB  Rear Tire (Medium/2pcsiwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) ‘)T’M ¥ (:\T{?’NZN’( VF—fA3-E4Y 2014) 1430
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Fryh(RO-EF> 2014) 880 LAd3 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) ’f‘_) VIVE580(12A) 330
SC230  Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) EoAVET7Ey M RI—EAY 2014 330 UMG12  Diff Shaft (2pes/ULTIMA SC) 77247 b QAJULTIMASC) 770
SC231 Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014) DY YRR Mz M (RO—EF> 2014) 1100
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AT % TR QANAD—EF2014) 660

SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) U RA—)L777 AL QA/AD—EF> 2014) 660
SC234 Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  F5477v¥v—1y QA/AD—E4 2014) 605

SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) Froe 7y (RO—EA> 2014) 770
SC236 Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7w 754 b7 € QAJAO—EA> 2014) 825
SC237 Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) TAVMFRY 3V N RO-EF> 2014) 330
SC238B  Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) BANT =Y QAAT—EA>2014) 220 % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

29



SCORPION Option Parts List

SC219BK (Black) / R (Red) / W (White)
151
- s
el I =
. mi o
s 30 A ¢
[= =)\ =
(o) = °0
(e d) om (um
Flange BH M3x10mm xdpcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

SC222R (Red)

$C222-01 x2pcs 7
$C222-02 x2pcs ©
@[ ) |
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

SC223R (Red)

SC223-01 x2pcs 7 o

SC223-02 x2pcs

2 Ol

E-Ring 2mm x6pcs 0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

©

SC251

For HG Shock

e R )
SC219BK  Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014) FIFRYIA YN TZ99/A0—EA 2014) 1540
SC219R Radio Box Set (Red/Scorpion 2014) SVFRYIALY MLy RAO—EF>2014) 1540
SC219W  Radio Box Set (White/Turbo Scorpion) FIFRYIAEY M ETA MEA—RAO-EFY) 1540
SC222R Front Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) 70V havity b Ly R/INRE—7) 2200
SC223R Rear Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) Yavyey b Ly R/IMRER—7) 2420
SC224R  Wing (Red/Scorpion 2014) A5 (Ly RIZD—E A 2014) 440
SC224WB  Wing (White/Turbo Scorpion) IAVY (R4 MNE—RZAD—EFY) 550
SC251 Front Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) 7OYMavIAT—(B—RAO—EFY) 440
SC252 Rear Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) Y39 AT7—(Z—RAI—EFY) 550

30

Long W/B
From SCW022
(©) (o
© ® x2pcs
()| mmmm x4pcs
FH M3x12mm
SC254 SC255
Long W/B
From SCW022 oo © ©pm X6pcs
O @ FH M2.6x6mm
O ©Dmm X2pCS
FH M2.6x8mm
©||0 (@)
SC256
HD
( ] Dj] HDjj] O x4pcs
@ x2pcs ® x2pcs 0 x2cs SS M3x3mm

% . 20mm WIDE . &

SC258

Jiununin T

9 For WIDE
O x2pcs

SCB004

i @& x2pcs

Il

Light Bucket Set

o (&) mmmm x6pcs
FH M3x12mm
TOMARAWK - T0MAHALKH
TOMAHALWH TOMAHAWK
©(Jmmm x4pcs
Cap M2.6x8mm
© (o @) x2pcs
Cap M2x10mm
(o @ x4pcs
Flange BH M3x10mm
Y M ()
SC253 Rear Sus. Plate W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) A7 A7L—MW/B 273mm (2—HKAD—EF>) 880
SC254 Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) F¥Ry7AX7> M/B273mm(2—HRAJ—E4Y) 770
SC255 Top Plate (Turbo Scorpion) pyTTL—MB—RRO—EFY) 550
SC256 Hard Rear Sus. Post (Turbo Scorpion) N=RUFHRRAMZ—RAD—-EFY) 1320
SC257 Wide Front Arm Shaft (Turbo Scorpion) DART7AV N —LIv T MA—RAO—EFY) 550
SC258 Tie-Rod (Turbo Scorpion) 240y R (A—RAI-EFY) 495
SCB004 Clear Body Set (Tomahawk) VT RT1E Y (FRE—Y) 3740

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.



SCORPION Option Parts List
SCH001CM / BK

CM (Shiny Chrome)
BK (Black)

BK

CM (Shiny Chrome)
BK (Black)

SCH002CM /

x2pcs

BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome)
Y (Yellow)

BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome)
Y (Yellow)

SCH004BK /SC/Y

) x2pcs

W (White)
BK (Black)

SC (Satin Chrome)

SCH006W /BK /SC

W (White)
BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome)

For 2.2inch Rear Tire
Need SCW020

SCHO008W (white) / SC (Satin Chrome)

S (Soft)

SCT001SB /M

M (Medium)

SCT002SB (Soft)

O x2pcs

H (Hard)
M (Medium)
S (Soft)

@@

SCH001CM
SCH001BK
SCH002CM
SCH002BK
SCHO003BK
SCH003SC
SCHO003Y

SCH004BK
SCH004SC
SCHO004Y

SCH005W

SCH005BK
SCH005SC
SCHO06W

SCHO006BK
SCH006SC
SCHo07W

Front Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Rear Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE2014)
Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014)
2.2 Front Wheel (2pcsiBlack/Scorpion 2014)
2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014)
2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014)
2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014)
2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014)
Front Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk)

e A )
ORIV (Ga-LAYFHINATI-EFY 2014) 1320
TOVIRA=IV(TZYIRNAI—EAY 2014) 770
YV RA=IV (0= LAYERNAI—EF 2014) 1320
Y RA=IV(TZ9IRNAD—EX> 2014) 770
7OV MNRA—=IV(TZvINRAE=ML2014) 770
IOV =V 77a=LAyERNE=MY 2014) 1100
707 MR =1V (A ZA—RA/E—= ML 2014) 770
Y RA—IV (T Z972 A€~V 2014) 770
UV RA=)V (7 270-LAYFNE= ML 2014) 1100
Y RA—IV A TO—2A/E—Fb 2014) 770
DAVFRTEVMA=IVQNETA MAI-EE Y 2014) 880
DAVFR IO/ MA=IVQNTFYIIRI-E4 014 880
WAVFRTOMA=I QN T/)n-LoAy#A3-E4Y 04) 1320
LA VFBITRA=IVQNRTAMAD-EF 2014) 880
LAVFBITFA=IVQNTZ99A0-E4 2014) 880
DAVFBA =IO T/I0-Lry$RI-EEY 2014) 1320
70V M=)V (FTA M2 MR EF—Y) 770

SCWO001
X2pcs HD7075
SCW002 SCW003
B For HG Shock B
X2p0s Nut M3 x2pcs ) Nut M3 x2pcs
x2pcs
of P of
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
(o (o
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
(e (o (oo (o
BH M3x15mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs | | BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs

i

FH M3x15mm x4pcs FH M3x8mm x4pcs FH M3x15mm x4pcs
SCWO006 SCWO007

For HG Shock

(o ©f (o ©Hf
BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs
(wmnnn 2] (o 2]
BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
SCW008 SCW009 SCW010
6061T6 6061T6
X2pcs
[ (o i "I||||||||||||||||||||\||||||||||||||||\||||\||||||||| Hﬂﬂﬂm
FH M3x8mm FHM3x12mm FH M3x15mm FH M3x15mm xd SS M5x5mm x2pcs
x5pcs x2pcs x4pcs Xlomm xapes

SCH007SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk) 70> MR —IU (4 770—LAv+2N/ MR E—7) 1100

SCH008W
SCH008SC
SCT001SB
SCT001M
SCT002SB
SCTO003H
SCT003M
SCT003S

Rear Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk)

Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk)
Front Tire (Soft/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Rear Tire (Soft/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014)
Front Tire Hard/2WD/2.2inch

Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch

Front Tire Soft’2WD/2.2inch

A RA =)V (K74 M2 IR EF—0)
Dawi G S 27 BINSET YN &)
TOYNAY (VTN2NAT—EA 2014
TOVNAY (STATLRNAI—EFY 2014
Y24 % (Y TNINA Y T—13AT-EF 2014)
TV AT N—R2WD224VF
TOYNAY ZTATLWD224 VF
TOYMAY YT NIWDR2AVF

770
1100
880
880
1430
1430
1430
1870

HG Shock

Need .

SCW003 / SC251 ©

SCW007 / SC252

[ mm
R x2pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs
Y M ()

SCW001 Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014) - /\—RX4>+Y—L =L (7075/A0—E 4> 2014) 6600
SCW002  Carbon Front Shock Stay (2pesfScorpion 2014) A—HR> 7073997~ QNAI-EF 2014) 1320
SCW003  Carbon Front Shock Say (HG Shocki2pcs/Soorpion 2014)  HGY/2/78—R /h/ayA7 ~INAT-E4Y 2014) 1540
SCW004  Carbon Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014) - A—RV¥—RtA\—I 7Y MAI—EF 2014) 5280
SCWO005  Carbon Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014) A=K RT L~ (RO—EH> 2014) 2750
SCW006  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)  A—RVJ¥23vIA7—(A0—E4> 2014) 1430
SCWO007  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG Shock/Scorpion 2014)  HGY/av7@h—A/ )3y AT—(R3-E4> 2014) 1650
SCW008  Carbon Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)  A—RVFVRYIAI T/ M ZXO—EA> 2014) 2420
SCW009 CNC Am Shaft Block (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) INGT=L+7870v7 QNAT—EF> 2014) 1870
SCWO010  CNC Front Caster Lock Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) — INCTO/MrvRA—0v/ 4y MONAT—E4> 2014) 2970
SCWO011GM  CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/Scorpion 2014)  (NCE—4—7L—h (A A%/ZA0—E#> 2014) 2200
SCW012  Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  1Z/\—%IVAA 72+ 7 M QAAD—EA 2014) 3300
SCWO013  HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) AI-EAVHGY 394ty M ANZI—EA 2014) 8580
SCWO014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 7O\ \— (RE—IVEAF/AD—EF 2014) 275

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

31



SCORPION Option Parts List
SCW015

SCWO016

BH M3x8mm x6pcs ~ FH M3x10mm x2pcs
'H\HHHHHHHHHHHH\HHHHHHH\\HH Bﬂ
BH M3x25mm x1pcs Nylon Nut M3 x3pcs

SCW018

2.

FAT202S / SS

FAT202S  Soft
FAT202SS Super Soft

2.2inch
UV RAY QAA > F—1)
Rear Tire (2pcs/with Inner)

® x2pcs

LA43R/H

R (Red)
H (Hard)

Hard Type
LghtBucketSet FH M3YBmm x2pos PNGS4828 / PNGS4831
SCW020 White LED Only Fit 28T and 31T only
2.2inch ©
From SCHO005 SCW021 - Mmm
Steel Pinion Gear SS M3x3mm
@ x2pcs
PNGS4828 28T 1/48 Pintch ~ PNGS4831 31T 1/48 Pintch Ball Diff
x2pcs
O s H?E@ OT252BK /GR/OR/R/W/Y [SEECCN
P Flanged Nylon Nut M4 GR  Peppermint Green
WIDE TYPE OR  Orange
R Red
SCW022 W White
Y Yellow
Long W/B Rear Plate Set
© ©
(©um x9pcs (@) [mmm x4pcs  (um x2pcs
FHM3x8mm  FH M3x15mm BH M3x5mm (I 1o I X2pcs
Titanium
SCW023 SCW028 92417
For SCT002 HARD Metal 16T )
. x2pcs
INNER Titanium
e Bl {5
FAT202S  Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog) DA EGUVINIIN 990
x2pcs FAT202SS  Rear Tiref Super Soft/ 2pcs/ 2.2 inch Y RAVIA—IN=V TN 224 VF 2200
LA43R 5.8mm Ball End (Red / 12pcs) R=IVIV K580 (LYR/12A) 330
LA43H Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12pcs) A=)V R (58mm//\—R/12A) 660
PNGS4828  Steel Pinion Gear (28T) 1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZF >+ (281)1/48E Y F 770
PNGS4831  Steel Pinion Gear (31T) 1/48 Pitch RF—IVEZAVFY M 1/48E Y F 770
UMWB02  Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT) R—)U7 74y (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RTS) 4180
OT252BK  Wing (Black/Javelin) IAVG (TZ9 I+ N)Y) 660
SCW029 SCW030 OT252GR  Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin) 714 77 [GQVAS !\’7U—‘//‘7v’\°'] V) 660
: OT2520R  Wing (Orange/Javelin) TG F LI wN)Y) 660
Long W/B Hard Anodized OT252R  Wing (Red/Javelin) AT (L RIDEAR)Y) 660
OT252W  Wing (White/Javelin) AV (RTANI+RYY) 660
OT252Y  Wing (Yellow/Javelin) IAVT ATA—/TwN)Y) 660
92411 Titanium Adjust Rod 30mm FRYTIvZA MY R 30mm 660
92417 Titanium Adjust Rod 68mm FAVTIvAAYE 68mm 990

707576 | | Hard 707576
Anodized
a)
©mmm FH M3x12mm  xdpcs Long W/B

©(m  x2pcs

Y B {5
SCWO15  Light Bucket Compatble Roll Cage Set (Scopion 2014) 54 bV MR A=A~ 42 b (R3—E4 2014) 330
SCWO016  HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014) BILTA VT AT A (Aa—EF> 2014) 385
SCWO017 Light Bucket Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) ANy My s QAAD—EAY 2014 1760
SCW018  LED Light Bulb Set (Scorpion 2014) LEDZ A M AVT b (RO—EF>2014) 1320
SCW020  Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) HEX K54 77wv—tw ik QAJAD—E4> 2014) 880
SCW021  HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) HD AUy /N=/\y R QA/AT—EF> 2014) 660
SCW022  Long W/B Rear Plate Set (273mm/Carbon) A4 54 —lA=R7 7L~y QB3mmin—K>) 6380
SCW023  Mold Inner Sponge (Hard/Scorpion 2014)  E—JURA Y H=AKYY (N\—R/A3=EF> 2014 990
SCW028  Metal Servo Saver (Scorpion) AR =R AN=(RI—EFY) 3080
SCW029  HD Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion) HD /4" 27 L—W/B 273mm (7075 4—F 22~ 4) 1320
SCW030 HD Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion) - HD - Ry7A<7>/ MAB 273mm (7075 4—HA1-E7Y) 1320

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

32



SCORPION Option Parts List

Brushless Motor

R246-8584 37031

At —4—T )L 210mm /
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm ) LE MANS 2405

Brushless

for
Brushless
Motor

37051

VRV 240SESC(TZY L ABIMAX1354—)
LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 13.5T

for
Brushless
Motor

(MAX13.5Turn)

Brushed Motor
37021

e MR (i)

R246-8584  Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm )Vt —4—7)b 210mm 550

37031
37051
37021

LE MANS 240S MOTOR (Brushless/19.5Tum) U™ 240S E—%— (75 LR /1954—>) 11000
LE MANS 2408 ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Tum) JU<> 240S ESC(753/ L ARIMAX13.5%—>) 7480
Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Turm)  Le Mans 490E—4%—(75//304—>) 4400

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

33



	P001 Scorpion_out
	P002 Scorpion_out
	P003 Scorpion_out
	P004 Scorpion_out
	P005 Scorpion_out
	P006 Scorpion_out
	P007 Scorpion_out
	P008 Scorpion_out
	P009 Scorpion_out
	P010 Scorpion_out
	P011 Scorpion_out
	P012 Scorpion_out
	P013 Scorpion_out
	P014 Scorpion_out
	P015 Scorpion_out
	P016 Scorpion_out
	P017 Scorpion_out
	P018 Scorpion_out
	P019 Scorpion_out
	P020 Scorpion_out
	P021 Scorpion_out
	P022 Scorpion_out
	P023 Scorpion EX_out
	P024-025 Scorpion EX_out
	P026 Scorpion EX_out
	P027 Scorpion PL_out
	P028 Scorpion PL_out
	P029 Scorpion PL_out
	P030 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P031 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P032 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P033 Scorpion Option Page_out
	P034 kounyuu_out
	P035 FAX_out
	P036 Scorpion_out

